
*Aperitivo hour will offer one small plate per every two drinks 5pm-7pm Monday to Thursday only. 
A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill. Prices include VAT. 
If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server before you order your meal. Adults need around 2000 kcal day.
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APERITIVO HOUR
Delicious small plates on the house when you 

order drinks.
Monday to Thursday, 5pm-7pm.*
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COCKTAILS
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Negroni
Beefeater Gin, Campari, Martini Rubino

Passion Fruit Spritz  
Aperol, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Prosecco,  
Fever-Tree Soda Water

Italicus Spritz 
Italicus Bergamot Aperitivo, Prosecco,  
green olives

Amalfi Lemon Spritz  
Malfy Limone Gin, Limoncello, Prosecco,  
Fever-Tree Sicilian Lemon Tonic

Blackberry Bellini 
Creme de Mure, Prosecco, fresh blackberry 

Negroni Bianco    
Beefeater Gin, Luxardo Bitter Bianco,  
Italicus Bergamot Aperitivo

Garibaldi Arancia        
Malfy Arancia Blood Orange Gin, Campari,  
orange juice

White Port Paloma    
Cockburn’s White Heights, Olmeca Altos  
Plata Tequila, pink grapefruit juice, Fever-
Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda

£7

£7

£7

£7

PINT

£6.90  
£6.90
£6.90  
£6.50 

 £6.25
£6.25
£6.75

NON-ALCOHOLIC 
COCKTAILS
Italian Spritz  
Lyre’s Alcohol-Free Italian Sprit , 
Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda

Virgin Amaretto Sour    
Lyre’s Alcohol Free Amaretti, lemon, egg   
white

Lemon Swizzle   
Lemon, passion fruit, pineapple, mint,       
Fever-Tree Sicilian Lemon Tonic

Virgin Bellini
Seedlip Grove 42, peach puree, Fever-Tree      
White Grape & Apricot Soda

DRAFT BEER 
Peroni Nastro Azzurro -  5.1% abv           
Meantime, “Anytime” IPA- 4.7% abv          
Asahi – 5.1% abv  
Cornish Orchards Cider – 5.2% abv        

BOTTLED BEER
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1% 330ml bottle 

Small Beer Session Pale Ale 2.5% 330ml bottle 
Tiny Rebel Clwb Tropica IPA 5.5% 330ml can      

Lucky Saint 0.5% 330ml bottle £5.5

£45 

175ML/BOTTLE

100ML / BOTTLE




